


**FOXY WHITE SOURDOUGH**

SUPPLIER DETAILS		
Bakery Name	BRODWOLF BAKERY	Head Baker: Selene Aio
Address	106 Western Road, Hove	Email: info@brodwolf.co.uk

FOXY WHITE SOURDOUGH	
Ingredients declaration	Photo
<p><b>PRODUCT DETAILS</b></p> <p>Water, organic strong <b>wheat</b> flour, salt, yeast</p>	

Sensory attributes	
Visual	White dusted with flour, leaves decoration at both sides
Texture	Soft crust, open crumb
Shelf-life and storage conditions	
Shelf-life	Production day +1 (Toasted +2)
Storage condition	Ambient

INTOLERANCE INFORMATION		
ALLERGEN	PRESENT	MAY CONTAIN*
Milk, milk products or lactose	No	No
Eggs and egg products	No	No
Cereals (containing gluten) - Wheat	Yes	Yes
Nuts, nut oil or derivatives	No	Yes
Sesame, unrefined sesame oil or derivatives	No	Yes
Soya, unrefined soya oil or derivatives	No	Yes
Sulphur Dioxide	No	No
Celery	No	No
Peanuts	No	No
Lupin	No	No
Mustard	No	No
Fish	No	No
Crustaceans	No	No
Mollusc	No	No

SUITABLE FOR:	Yes/No	SUITABLE FOR:	Yes/No
Coeliac	<b>No</b>	Vegans	<b>Yes</b>
Vegetarian	<b>Yes</b>		